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Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
1 Fogal Sonia A AK-LA-MISS USA U
2 Bouwkamp Catherine INDIANA USA U
3 De Mello Andrea A METRO NYC USA U
4 Dearing Savanna J NORTH TEX USA U

Number of A*0

Number of B"0

Number of C"0

Number of D"0

Number of E*O0

Number of U"4

12/10/09 12:53:07
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* ok kX

Fencer
De Mello,A
Fogal,Sonia A
Bouwkamp,C
Dearing,S

Club
FENCERS
CFCMS
INDYSABRE
RENFENC

Division
METRO NYC
AK-LA-MISS
INDIANA
NORTH TEX

Ctry Rank Rank Class Year Index

USA U 9939
USA U 9940
USA u 9944
USA U 9999

12/08/09 15:52:58
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Fencer

Pool 1
De Mello,A
Fogal,Sonia A
Bouwkamp,C
Dearing,S

Club Division Cntry Fencer
Shumate, Sean/Kaplan,A Rowan
FENCERS METRO NYC USA
CFCMS AK-LA-MISS USA
INDYSABRE INDIANA USA
RENFENC NORTH TEX USA

Club

Division Cntry

12/708/09 15:53:09
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Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 14:19:05 Time Out: 12:51:07 15 TR TI PL

1 Fogal,Sonia A 12 8 4 1
2 De Mello,A 11 12 -1 2
3 Bouwkamp,C 11 13 -2 4
4 Dearing,S 12 |13 -1 3
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/10/09 12:51:06
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Place
1

2
3
4

Fencer
Fogal ,Sonia A
De Mello,A
Dearing,S
Bouwkamp,C
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Index
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6666577
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N
N
N
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N
N
N

<=<=<=<

12/10/09 12:52:09
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Place
1

2
3
4

Fencer
Fogal ,Sonia A
De Mello,A
Dearing,S
Bouwkamp,C

PFELDNDN

\

wWwww

B

Vi
0.667
0.667
0.333
0.333

TS

8

12
13
13

TR

4
-1
-1
-2
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Index
6667078
6666577
3333245
3333144

12/10/09 12:51:23
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Fencer

Pool 1
Fogal,Sonia A
De Mello,A
Dearing,S
Bouwkamp,C

Club Division Cntry Fencer
Kaplan,A Rowan/Shumate,Sean
CFCMS AK-LA-MISS USA
FENCERS METRO NYC USA
RENFENC NORTH TEX USA
INDYSABRE INDIANA USA

Club

Division Cntry

12/10/09 12:51:38
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Pool: 1 Round: 2 Strip:
Time In: 14:19:56 Time Out: 12:51:49 15 TR TI PL
1 Fogal,Sonia A 7 9 -2 2
2 De Mello,A 14 11 3 1
3 Bouwkamp,C 9 11 -2 4
4 Dearing,S 11 10 1 3
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-12-514-6 1.
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/10/09 12:51:49
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Place
1

2
3
4

Fencer
De Mello,A
Fogal,Sonia A
Dearing,S
Bouwkamp,C
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7
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3
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1
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Index
6666980
6666473
3333444
3333142

W/D Exc Adv
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12/10/09 12:51:59
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A B C
1) 285-De Mello,A
De Mello,A
8) Bye
4)Bouwkamp,C
5) 15-7
Bouwkamp,C
4) 130-Bouwkamp,C Bye
Fogal,Sonia A
3) 286-Dearing,S 14-9
Dearing,S
6) Bye
2)Fogal ,Son. ..
5 15-13
Fogal,Sonia A
2) 396-Fogal,Sonia A Bye
Table D
1)De Mello,A
De Mello,A
15-8

3)Dearing,S

12/10/09 12:52:47
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Place
1

2
3
4

Fencer
De Mello,A
Fogal,Sonia A
Dearing,S
Bouwkamp,C

NN A D
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B

Vi
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TS

HI

Index
6666891
6666885
3333356
3332953

12/10/09 12:52:42
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Referee Name Pool Round 1 Pool Round 2 Combined Pool Round 3 Final 8 Round 4 Level Observer
Kaplan,A Rowan 1 1 B(1) D)
Shumate, Sean 1 1 B(1) CQ)

12/10/09 12:52:56
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